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(FouR WHEEL CAMPERS |
TINCE - w2

Dealer Information

Dealer Name
Address

City

State, Zip
Phone

Order Information

FWC Jackson Hole

2345 W. Cameron Bridge Rd.

Bozeman

»

.

MT, 59718

406-624-3915

A

Order Number
Date of Estimate
Salesperson

Date of Purchase

Customer Information

First Name

Last Name
Additional First
Additional Last
Address

City State Zip
Home Phone
Cell Phone
Email

Referral Source

Truck Information

Camper Build
Vehicle Make
Vehicle Model
Vehicle Bed Size
Vehicle Cab Style

Vehicle Year

Camper Information

Type
Model
PM Size

Floor Plan

| 2025-12-18

info@FWCJH.com

Stock

Build for Truck

Ford

F-150

6

Extended/Access Cab

_

2021

Topper

L

PMF6.5

PMF6.5

J

-

Empty

Camper Colors

Bed Fabric

Siding Color

No Bed

Matte Black Diamond Plate

Customer Install

Project M Bolt Down Install

Additional Info

Customer Extra ltems

$875

Batteries
Solar and Wiring

Appliances
Roof Lift Actuator

Interior Options

Bed
Fan/Vent (Rear)

Fan/Vent (Front
Cabover)
Thermal Pack

Curtains
Bug Screen

Portable Toilet

Exterior Options

Jacks

Roof Rack

Awning

Psg. Side Opening
Gear Track Driver
Gear Track Passenger
Flood Lights

Entry Steps
Expedition Kit

External Shower
Enclosure
Board Rack

Front Gas Strut LBS

Rear Gas Strut LBS

Pre Wire Only

\

No Solar

No Roof Lift Actuator

Slide Only No Bed

Fan

None

Quilted Thermal Pack Upper Only

No Window Curtains

No Bug Screen

No Portable Toilet

Mechanical Jacks w/ Extension Plates

Yakima 'Tracks Only' Installed on Roof

>

No Awning

19"x26" Passenger Window

=

No Gear Track on DS

Gear Track on PS

Rear Floodlights - LED

No Steps

No Axe-Shovel Expedition Kit

No External Shower Enclosure

No Board Rack

Whatever is Recommended

Whatever is Recommended

$0
$0

$0

$0
$450
$0
$1075
$0
$0

$0

$1155
$575
$0
$430
$0
$400
$400
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Model Price $12,595.00
PMF6.5 Customer Signature
This quote is good for 7 days from the estimate date above, or until any price increase, whichever
Options Total ] $4,485.00 timeframe is shorter. Deposit is non-refundable. Final Payment due upon delivery of camper and
Fra ltems Tota e MUST be In the form of a cashiers check. This EJ%Qttee is subject to, and incorporates by reference, the
Model + Options Total $17.080.00 terms of the Authorized Dealer Agreement between Dealer and FWC. Delivery fees may change from
those stated above based on market conditions at the time the order is delivered.
Fees Total $2,135.00
Customer Install Fee $875.00
Destination Charge $1,150.00
Doc Fee $110.00
Sales Tax $0.00
Grand Total (USD) $19,215.00
Deposit Amount | $2.900.00
Final Balance Due $16,315.00




