

FOUR WHEEL CAMPERS			
Dealer Information			
Dealer Name		FWC Jackson Hole	
Address		2345 W. Cameron Bridge Rd.	
City		Bozeman	
State, Zip		MT, 59718	
Phone	ĺ	406-624-3915	
Order Information			
Order Number			
Date of Estimate		2025-12-18	
Salesperson		info@FWCJH.com	
Date of Purchase			
Customer Information			
First Name		Stock	
Last Name			
Additional First	ļ		
Additional Last			
Address			
City State Zip			
Home Phone			
Cell Phone			
Email	,		
Referral Source		-	
Truck Information			
Camper Build	(	Build for Truck	
Vehicle Make	1	Ford	
Vehicle Model		F-150	
Vehicle Bed Size	ĺ	6	
Vehicle Cab Style		Extended/Access Cab	
Vehicle Year	Ì	2021	
Camper Information	.,		
Туре		Topper	
Model		PMF6.5	
PM Size		PMF6.5	
Floor Plan		Empty	\$0
Camper Colors			
Bed Fabric		No Bed	\$0
Siding Color		Matte Black Diamond Plate	\$0
Customer			
Customer Install  Additional Info	Project	M Bolt Down Install	\$875
Customer Extra Items			

Power		
Batteries	Pre Wire Only	\$0
Solar and Wiring	No Solar	\$0
Appliances		
Roof Lift Actuator	No Roof Lift Actuator	\$0
Interior Options		
Bed	Slide Only No Bed	\$0
Fan/Vent (Rear)	Fan	\$450
Fan/Vent (Front Cabover)	None	\$0
Thermal Pack	Quilted Thermal Pack Upper Only	\$1075
Curtains	No Window Curtains	\$0
Bug Screen	No Bug Screen	\$0
Portable Toilet	No Portable Toilet	\$0
Exterior Options		
Jacks	Mechanical Jacks w/ Extension Plates	\$1155
Roof Rack	Yakima 'Tracks Only' Installed on Roof	\$575
Awning	No Awning	\$0
Psg. Side Opening	19"x26" Passenger Window	\$430
Gear Track Driver	No Gear Track on DS	\$0
Gear Track Passenger	Gear Track on PS	\$400
Flood Lights	Rear Floodlights - LED	\$400
Entry Steps	No Steps	\$0
Expedition Kit	No Axe-Shovel Expedition Kit	\$0
External Shower Enclosure	No External Shower Enclosure	\$0
Board Rack	No Board Rack	\$0
Front Gas Strut LBS	Whatever is Recommended	\$0
Rear Gas Strut LBS	Whatever is Recommended	\$0

Model Price	\$12,595.00
PMF6.5	
Options Total	\$4,485.00
Extra Items Total	\$0.00
Model + Options Total	\$17,080.00
Fees Total	\$2,135.00
Customer Install Fee	\$875.00
Destination Charge	\$1,150.00
Doc Fee	\$110.00
Sales Tax	\$0.00
Grand Total (USD)	\$19,215.00
Deposit Amount	\$2,900.00
E' 101 D	
Final Balance Due	\$16,315.00

Customer Signature

This quote is good for 7 days from the estimate date above, or until any price increase, whichever timeframe is shorter. Deposit is non-refundable. Final Payment due upon delivery of camper and MUST be in the form of a cashiers check. This guote is subject to, and incorporates by reference, the terms of the Authorized Dealer Agreement between Dealer and FWC. Delivery fees may change from those stated above based on market conditions at the time the order is delivered.